2024

EJAUSA*

ROUND 2

Kayo Stadium

Redcliffe, Qlid

Proudly supported by

 CITY OF
- MORETON BAY

SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP October 13
rresenten v YINCSTONE SX 1
Date: 13/10/24 Heat 1 Started at: 15:49:13
Event. RO7 Laps: 8
ek, Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Postod ot 357 P
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 4 Luke CLOUT (NSW) / Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki 8 6:45.705 51479 5
2 14 Jed BEATON (VIC) / CDR Yamaha Monster ~ Yamaha 8 649492 3787 3787 52012 4
Energy
3 64 Dylan WILLS (NSW) / GASGAS Racing Team GasGas 8 6:56.737 11.032 7.245 52593 3
4 162 Luke ZIELINSKI (QLD)/ SFC Racing / Trac- ~ Yamaha 8 7.03.054 17349 6317 53842 3
Rite Suspension
5 5 Joel WIGHTMAN (NSW) / Yamaha Motor Yamaha 8§ 707613 21908 4559 54341 3
Australia / Pro-Moto Susp. / DFD Plumbing /
Incite Grahpics
6 J05 Jesse MADDEN (NSW)/Madden Earthworks / Honda 8 710240 24535 2627 54901 4
Essential Concrete / Unit
7 81 Joel EVANS (QLD) / MXstore / Viking Yamaha 8 710996  25.291 756 54431 2
Industrial / Bluefin LED / UNIT / Brisbane M-c /
Maxxis / Motorex
8 8 Zachary WATSON (QLD) / Rising M-sports / ~ Husgvarna 8 719999 34294 9003 55847 4
Husqvarna / APO / Forth / Fist / Alpinestars /
ATR
9 32 Joel CIGLIANO (NSW)/Team Green / Mick ~ Kawasaki 8§ 730296 44591 10.297 57.249 4
Muldoon M-c / Rekluse / Bolt Everywear / JSC
Earthworx
10 75 Caleb GOULLET (VIC) / JKAYS Group / Elliott GasGas 8 7:33170 47465 2874 57235 6
Bros / Snapes Logistics / Leatt / Terrycrewco
11 22 Jesse BISHOP (QLD) / Ace Wholesalers /MX Honda 8 T7:34682 48977 1512 5795 5

Farm Queensland / Jesse Bishop Concrete

Fastest Lap was 51.479 by 4 Luke CLOUT (NSW)

** TOP 11 RIDERS QUALIFY FOR FINAL ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Race Director - Kevin Williams

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD A M E

E-mail : scott@computime.com.au Ph :

Clerk of Course - Cameron Scheuber

+61418171317



